Product benefits
_ High luminous efficacy
Product features
_ Service lifetime: 3 years (at approx. 11 h/day)
_ Average lifetime: up to 24,000 hours
Product family datasheet
VIALOX NAV-E
High-pressure sodium vapor lamps for open and enclosed luminaires

NAV-E 100 W E40 2) 0.96 0.95 0.83 0.70 24000 h 14000 h 12000 h 50 Hz E40 Coated 19.0 mg 4)
NAV-E 150 W E40 2) 0.96 0.95 0.90 0.85 24000 h 16000 h 12000 h 50 Hz E40 Coated 19.9 mg
NAV-E 250 W E40 2) 0.96 0.95 0.90 0.85 24000 h 16000 h 12000 h 50 Hz E40 Coated 19.9 mg
NAV-E 400 W E40 2) 0.96 0.95 0.90 0.85 24000 h 16000 h 12000 h 50 Hz E40 Coated 19.9 mg
NAV-E 1000 W E40 1) 0.93 0.86 0.74 0.50 20000 h 10000 h 7000 h E40 Coated 39.0 mg
Capabilities Certificates & standards Country specific categorizations
Product description Dimmable Burning position Enclosed
luminaire
required
Energy
efficiency
class
Energy
consumption
ILCOS
NAV-E 50 W/E E27 1) Yes   5) Any No A 55 kWh/1000h SE-50-H/E/SL-E27-71/156
NAV-E 70 W/E E27 1) Yes   5) Any No A 77 kWh/1000h SE-70-H/E/SL-E27-71/156
NAV-E 100 W E40 2) Yes   5) Any No A+ 107 kWh/1000h SE-100-H/E/SL-E40-76/183
NAV-E 150 W E40 2) Yes   5) Any No A+ 165 kWh/1000h SE-150-H/E/SL-E40-91/226
NAV-E 250 W E40 2) Yes   5) Any No A+ 275 kWh/1000h SE-250-H/E/SL-E40-91/226
NAV-E 400 W E40 2) Yes Any No A+ 440 kWh/1000h SE-400-H/E/SL-E40-122/290
NAV-E 1000 W E40 1) Yes Any No A+ 1100 kWh/1000h SE-1000-H/E/SL-E40-165/355
1) ErP compliant according to EU Regulation 245/2009
2) Phased out in the EU as non ErP compliant according to EU directive 245/2009
3) Minimum
4) Maximum